

GSF Mortgage Offers Credit Care Solution

BROOKFIELD, WISCONSIN, UNITED STATES, March 10, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>GSF Mortgage</u> is excited to announce their GSF Credit Care program. GSF Credit Care offers a free credit report, 90 days of free credit monitoring and \$1 million in identity theft insurance; no credit card required.

In a time where more people are more aware of how low credit scores can affect their every day lives and with credit fraud being more prominent, GSF Mortgage is proud to step in and offer our customers a way to take control. We are dedicated to helping our customers assess and understand their credit score in a unique easy to read format. Taking control of credit information is a valuable step when our customers are securing their financial future.

"We are very excited to offer this service to our customers. Understanding your credit score and verifying the accuracy of accounts reflected on your report is a very important step in the mortgage process. It is not a secret that higher credit scores translates to lower interest rates and more borrowing power. We want to help develop that power for our customers and put them in the best possible position for their transaction," says GSF President, Chad Jampedro.

If you are interested in taking advantage of this offer and you are a current customer of GSF Mortgage, please reach out to your loan officer to learn more about the credit care solution. If you are not a customer of GSF Mortgage but would like to learn how to take advantage of this absolutely free offer, please contact us at 1-800-444-RATE.

###

Founded in 1995, GSF Mortgage is an established and experienced direct mortgage lender. With nearly 20 years of lending experience, GSF professionals originate, process, underwrite, and fund all loans. We have direct access to FHA, VA, USDA, FNMA and Jumbo Financing products. GSF Mortgage has provided successful financing solutions to borrowers in all phases of homeownership. We continue to serve the next generation of homeowners with the GOGSF brand focused on flexible and transparent mortgage lending. With many locations, our strengths keep GSF Mortgage "Lending in Your Favor".

Alyssa Schwabe GSF Mortgage 2629011471 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/194473154

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.